
Titles Read

First name:

Last name:

Email:

Phone number:

KDL branch:

Age (Optional):

Suggested Categories
A Nostalgia Read

Audiobook or eBook

Biography/Memoir

Book with a Winter Cover

Graphic Novel/Manga

History Book (Fiction or Nonfiction) 

KDL CORE Title

Life Skills/Self Help

Travel/Culture

Romance

Science Book (Fiction or Nonfiction) 

Thriller/True Crime

Adult

kdl.org/snow

□ I have registered on Beanstack to
participate in Let It Snow online.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

kdl.beanstack.org 

15511FLY

Celebrate the joy of reading! From December 1
to February 27, read or listen to any six titles that
interest you. Suggested categories of books are
listed below, but you can read anything that
appeals to you. Register and complete your
participation online at                                      OR
complete this form and bring it into your KDL
branch after January 2 to collect your 
Let It Snow mug.



Teen

Titles Read

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

First name:

Last name:

Email:

Phone number:

KDL branch:

Age (Optional):
kdl.org/snow

□ I have registered on Beanstack to
participate in Let It Snow online.

A Book You Think Should Be Required Reading 

BookTok Recommends 

Books with Rizz 

Horror 

Pick a Book by Its Cover 

Romantasy or Bust 

Very Cutesy/Very Demure 

Main Character Energy – A memoir/biography 

Unc status – A book published before 2015 

Lowkey – A quiet book 

This Book Is “GOLDEN” — A self-help book

Brain Rot – A book that is pure fun 

Suggested Categories

Celebrate the joy of reading! From December 1
to February 27, read or listen to any six titles that
interest you. Suggested categories of books are
listed below, but you can read anything that
appeals to you. Register and complete your
participation online at                                      OR
complete this form and bring it into your KDL
branch after January 2 to collect your 
Let It Snow mug.

kdl.beanstack.org 


